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AGENDA
Community First Choice Development and Implementation Council
Department of Health Care Policy and Financing

June 6, 2016
1:30 pm — 3:00 pm
303 E. 17t Avenue Conference Room 7B
Denver, CO 80203
Phone number: 877-820-7831
Access code: 511120#

1. Community First Choice Council Members

Josh Winkler (Chair)

Elisabeth Arenales Keith Percy
David Bolin Julie Reiskin
Jeannette Cordova Dawn Russell

Patricia Cook

Julie Farrar

Ellen Jensby
Susan Johnson
Heather Jones
Cathy Kaufman
Chandra Matthews
Carol Meredith

Ed Milewski

2. Roll Call

3. Review of March Meeting Minutes
4. Introduction of Sarah

5. Discussion with Innova

6. Legislative Timeline Discussion

7. Comments/Question

Marijo Rymer
Shannon Secrest
lan Engle

Brian Polovoy
Kirk Miller
Cherish Marquez
Kenny Maestas
George O Brian

1:30-1:40
1:40-1:50
1:50-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-2:50

2:50-3:00

Reasonable accommodations will be provided upon request for persons with disabilities. Please notify Sarah Hoerle at
303-866-6113 or sarah.hoerle@state.co.us at least one week prior to the meeting to make arrangements.

Our mission is to improve health care access and outcomes for the people we serve
while demonstrating sound stewardship of financial resources.

www.colorado.gov/hcpf
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